Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     1                                                                           September 2010
V6821-M Series
Indoor Vandal Resistant Megapixel Color IP Minidome Camera
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V6821-M series megapixel IP minidome camera features a
1/2.5" progressive scan CMOS sensor. This series, with its real time
image collecting system, provides excellent image quality, high frame

adjustment
 PoE/12VDC/24VAC power supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
V6821-M0120SN  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Surface, PoE
V6821-M0120SNW  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Surface,
  with Audio/Alarm, PoE
V6821-M0120PN  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Pendant, PoE
V6821-M0120PNW  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Pendant,
  with Audio/Alarm, PoE
V6821-M0120RN  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Recessed, PoE
V6821-M0120RNW  IP Minidome, Easy D/N, 1.3M, NTSC/PAL,
  Indoor, Clear, 9mm, Recessed,
  with Audio/Alarm, PoE
Mounts for pendant mount model:
V1761MS  Wall Mount, 6"
V1762MS Corner Mount (contain adapter), 6"
V1763MS Pole Mount (contain adapter), 6"
V1764 Pendent Mount, Indoor, 15" long, vertical
Indoor megapixel color IP minidome camera with 1/2.5"
progressive scan CMOS sensor, MPEG-4/MJPEG compression
Surface mount      Pendant mount      Recessed mount
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     2                                                                           September 2010
V6821-M Series
Indoor Vandal Resistant Megapixel Color IP Minidome Camera
DIMENSIONS (Unit: inch, in the parentheses is mm)
      Surface mount              Pendant mount   Recessed mount
SPECIFICATIONS